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INTERCLUB BEAUJOLAIS / BEAUNE
Classement Brut
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
1 LAMOME Alain BEAUJOLAIS FRA 14,7

VIRGOLIN Gilbert BEAUJOLAIS FRA 17,4 7 35
-

2 GOULIARDON Christine BEAUNE FRA 16,4
COGNY Philippe BEAUNE FRA 18,6 9 33

-

3 LUYAT Gérard BEAUJOLAIS FRA 10,0
BLET Remy BEAUJOLAIS FRA 16,0 5 32

-

4 BACHELET Didier BEAUNE FRA 9,2
MONTUELLE Freddy BEAUNE FRA 14,4 5 30

-

5 ALEX Patrick BEAUNE FRA 17,7
CHEVRIER Nelly BEAUNE FRA 22,3 9 29

-

6 ALMEIDA Antonio BEAUJOLAIS FRA 16,0
TOURNIER Serge BEAUJOLAIS FRA 21,6 9 28

-

7 MAGARIAN Serge BEAUJOLAIS FRA 18,2
LEGROUX Claude BEAUJOLAIS FRA 26,1 10 27

-

8 SCATAMACCHIA Brigitte BEAUNE FRA 18,4
FRIEDLI Patrick BEAUNE FRA 29,7 11 26

-

9 DECKER Jean-Jacques BEAUJOLAIS FRA 18,7
ROTIVAL Louis Paul BEAUJOLAIS FRA 40 12 24

-

10 TRACLET Allain BEAUJOLAIS FRA 23,6
FOUGEROUSE Christian BEAUJOLAIS FRA 25,1 12 24

-

11 THENARD Guy BEAUNE FRA 21,3
COURT Anne BEAUNE FRA 26,2 11 24

-

12 DUPUY Pierre BEAUJOLAIS FRA 18,5
CARNESECCHI Jean-Marie BEAUJOLAIS FRA 19,9 9 23

-

13 GUEYTAT Jean Louis BEAUNE FRA 20,9
GUEYTAT Patricia BEAUNE FRA 25,7 11 23

-

14 PLASSE Jacqueline BEAUJOLAIS FRA 14,6
ROYER Chantal BEAUJOLAIS FRA 17,6 8 23

-

15 CASTELAIN Pierre BEAUJOLAIS FRA 22,6
COMBES Christian BEAUJOLAIS FRA 23,2 11 23

-
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16 MARIOT Guy BEAUJOLAIS FRA 16,5

MARIOT Colette BEAUJOLAIS FRA 23,4 9 22
-

17 MORIER Philippe BEAUJOLAIS FRA 16,4
MERLE Juliette BEAUJOLAIS FRA 23,0 9 21

-

18 FRANCK Véronique BEAUNE FRA 30,1
FRANCK Bruno BEAUNE FRA 30,2 16 21

-

19 BOUILLARD Jean BEAUJOLAIS FRA 21,8
LADOUCE Bernadette BEAUJOLAIS FRA 44 15 21

-

20 SIDORSKI Brigitte BOURGOGNE-F-COMTE FRA 21,8
GUENIFFEY Jean-Michel BEAUNE FRA 54 17 21

-

21 MORIAUX François BEAUNE FRA 12,1
GROSSULE Marie Christine BEAUNE FRA 30,9 9 20

-

22 MARASCHINI Georges BEAUJOLAIS FRA 21,0
PASTEUR Christian BEAUJOLAIS FRA 23,9 11 20

-

23 MESEGUER Simon BEAUJOLAIS FRA 22,4
MESEGUER Annick BEAUJOLAIS FRA 29,4 12 20

-

24 RACINE Robert BEAUJOLAIS FRA 15,6
SCHNEIDER Bernard BEAUJOLAIS FRA 17,1 8 20

-

25 MOREAU Alain BEAUNE FRA 23,7
BRULARD Eric BEAUNE FRA 37 14 20

-

26 VIEILLY Hubert BEAUNE FRA 29,2
VIEILLY Dany BEAUNE FRA 33,2 16 19

-

27 GILLI Bernard AUVERGNE-RHÔNE-ALPES FRA 22,3
SANDEI Bernard BEAUJOLAIS FRA 27,9 12 19

-

28 VILLEMOT Thierry BEAUNE FRA 36,5
TUAL Jean-Yves BEAUNE FRA 47 21 18

-

29 BRAYER Daniel BEAUJOLAIS FRA 20,6
CLAVEAU Henry BEAUJOLAIS FRA 25,6 11 17

-

30 BERTAUX Jacques BEAUNE FRA 21,4
RUDEL Uli BEAUNE FRA 54 16 17

-

31 DUVERNE Gerard BEAUNE FRA 29,5
JARROT Pierre BEAUNE FRA 29,7 15 17

-

32 TRITTER Michel BEAUNE FRA 28,0
GROSSULE Gilles BEAUNE FRA 31,5 15 16

-

33 SORNET Gerard BEAUJOLAIS FRA 25,0
THIVENT Pierre BEAUJOLAIS FRA 29,4 13 16

-

34 DUCHAMP Paul BEAUJOLAIS FRA 22,2
VUILLERMET-BLEIN Marie-Ange BEAUJOLAIS FRA 39 14 15

-

35 BOTTE Marie Thér BEAUJOLAIS FRA 25,7
SCHUMACHER Suzanne BEAUJOLAIS FRA 51 18 14

-
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36 MASSOT Michel BEAUNE FRA 44

CHIFFLOT Patrick BEAUNE FRA 44 24 14
-

37 GUINOT Daniel BEAUNE FRA 29,4
LAGARRIGUE Monique BEAUNE FRA 32,8 16 13

-

38 ADOULT Alain BEAUNE FRA 32,7
THIERRY Francis BEAUNE FRA 54 20 11

-

39 MATHIEU Gerard BEAUJOLAIS FRA 25,6
BERNARD Jean Claude BEAUJOLAIS FRA 31,7 14 ---

-

40 TERRAND Serge BEAUNE FRA 32,8
 34 ---

-
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
1 LAMOME Alain BEAUJOLAIS FRA 14,7

VIRGOLIN Gilbert BEAUJOLAIS FRA 17,4 7 42
-

2 GOULIARDON Christine BEAUNE FRA 16,4
COGNY Philippe BEAUNE FRA 18,6 9 42

-

3 ALEX Patrick BEAUNE FRA 17,7
CHEVRIER Nelly BEAUNE FRA 22,3 9 38

-

4 VILLEMOT Thierry BEAUNE FRA 36,5
TUAL Jean-Yves BEAUNE FRA 47 21 38

-

5 FRANCK Véronique BEAUNE FRA 30,1
FRANCK Bruno BEAUNE FRA 30,2 16 37

-

6 ALMEIDA Antonio BEAUJOLAIS FRA 16,0
TOURNIER Serge BEAUJOLAIS FRA 21,6 9 37

-

7 MAGARIAN Serge BEAUJOLAIS FRA 18,2
LEGROUX Claude BEAUJOLAIS FRA 26,1 10 37

-

8 LUYAT Gérard BEAUJOLAIS FRA 10,0
BLET Remy BEAUJOLAIS FRA 16,0 5 37

-

9 SCATAMACCHIA Brigitte BEAUNE FRA 18,4
FRIEDLI Patrick BEAUNE FRA 29,7 11 37

-

10 DECKER Jean-Jacques BEAUJOLAIS FRA 18,7
ROTIVAL Louis Paul BEAUJOLAIS FRA 40 12 36

-

11 TRACLET Allain BEAUJOLAIS FRA 23,6
FOUGEROUSE Christian BEAUJOLAIS FRA 25,1 12 36

-

12 BOUILLARD Jean BEAUJOLAIS FRA 21,8
LADOUCE Bernadette BEAUJOLAIS FRA 44 15 36

-

13 SIDORSKI Brigitte BOURGOGNE-F-COMTE FRA 21,8
GUENIFFEY Jean-Michel BEAUNE FRA 54 17 36

-

14 BACHELET Didier BEAUNE FRA 9,2
MONTUELLE Freddy BEAUNE FRA 14,4 5 35

-

15 VIEILLY Hubert BEAUNE FRA 29,2
VIEILLY Dany BEAUNE FRA 33,2 16 35

-
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
16 GUEYTAT Jean Louis BEAUNE FRA 20,9

GUEYTAT Patricia BEAUNE FRA 25,7 11 34
-

17 CASTELAIN Pierre BEAUJOLAIS FRA 22,6
COMBES Christian BEAUJOLAIS FRA 23,2 11 34

-

18 THENARD Guy BEAUNE FRA 21,3
COURT Anne BEAUNE FRA 26,2 11 34

-

19 MASSOT Michel BEAUNE FRA 44
CHIFFLOT Patrick BEAUNE FRA 44 24 34

-

20 MOREAU Alain BEAUNE FRA 23,7
BRULARD Eric BEAUNE FRA 37 14 33

-

21 DUPUY Pierre BEAUJOLAIS FRA 18,5
CARNESECCHI Jean-Marie BEAUJOLAIS FRA 19,9 9 32

-

22 MESEGUER Simon BEAUJOLAIS FRA 22,4
MESEGUER Annick BEAUJOLAIS FRA 29,4 12 32

-

23 MARIOT Guy BEAUJOLAIS FRA 16,5
MARIOT Colette BEAUJOLAIS FRA 23,4 9 31

-

24 PLASSE Jacqueline BEAUJOLAIS FRA 14,6
ROYER Chantal BEAUJOLAIS FRA 17,6 8 31

-

25 BERTAUX Jacques BEAUNE FRA 21,4
RUDEL Uli BEAUNE FRA 54 16 31

-

26 DUVERNE Gerard BEAUNE FRA 29,5
JARROT Pierre BEAUNE FRA 29,7 15 31

-

27 MORIER Philippe BEAUJOLAIS FRA 16,4
MERLE Juliette BEAUJOLAIS FRA 23,0 9 30

-

28 GILLI Bernard AUVERGNE-RHÔNE-ALPES FRA 22,3
SANDEI Bernard BEAUJOLAIS FRA 27,9 12 30

-

29 BOTTE Marie Thér BEAUJOLAIS FRA 25,7
SCHUMACHER Suzanne BEAUJOLAIS FRA 51 18 30

-

30 MARASCHINI Georges BEAUJOLAIS FRA 21,0
PASTEUR Christian BEAUJOLAIS FRA 23,9 11 29

-

31 DUCHAMP Paul BEAUJOLAIS FRA 22,2
VUILLERMET-BLEIN Marie-Ange BEAUJOLAIS FRA 39 14 29

-

32 SORNET Gerard BEAUJOLAIS FRA 25,0
THIVENT Pierre BEAUJOLAIS FRA 29,4 13 29

-

33 TRITTER Michel BEAUNE FRA 28,0
GROSSULE Gilles BEAUNE FRA 31,5 15 29

-

34 MORIAUX François BEAUNE FRA 12,1
GROSSULE Marie Christine BEAUNE FRA 30,9 9 28

-

35 BRAYER Daniel BEAUJOLAIS FRA 20,6
CLAVEAU Henry BEAUJOLAIS FRA 25,6 11 28

-
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
36 RACINE Robert BEAUJOLAIS FRA 15,6

SCHNEIDER Bernard BEAUJOLAIS FRA 17,1 8 28
-

37 ADOULT Alain BEAUNE FRA 32,7
THIERRY Francis BEAUNE FRA 54 20 28

-

38 GUINOT Daniel BEAUNE FRA 29,4
LAGARRIGUE Monique BEAUNE FRA 32,8 16 26

-

39 MATHIEU Gerard BEAUJOLAIS FRA 25,6
BERNARD Jean Claude BEAUJOLAIS FRA 31,7 14 ---

-

40 TERRAND Serge BEAUNE FRA 32,8
 34 ---

-


